Manufacturer:
Model:
Order guide
E-Drive Plus Blackline
Contact person at Decon:
Customer:
Phone nr:
E-mail: Date:

00.0 €
Rev 02
Order guide
E-Drive Plus Blackline
Attendant control (cabels included):
SIM001: Assist Control Simplex
SIM002: Adapter for Simplex
SIM003: Extension part
Knobs (for E-drive Plus):
XOF-481C0-01: Standard knob, conical
XOF-481C0-L0: Joystick knob, round
XOF-481C0-M0: Joystick knob, pin
XOF-481C0-P0: Joystick knob, U-shape
Tire:
Transparent spoke guard: Anti-tip device with lifting function:
TB2000:
Anti-tip device with lifting
function, set of right and left.
Excluding mounting kit.
20”: SG2008
22”: SG2208
24”: SG2408-HD
(Compatible with STD and HD)
25”: SG2508
26”: SG2608
Note: The type of tire that can be ordered depends on the wheel size. Not all tire types are available for all wheel sizes. Please choose the tire
based on your current wheel size.
16” wheels: Have solid inner tube NMF 16x1.75. Choose between black tire    DF1601 or gray tire    DF1600.
Wheel dim. Schwalbe, Rightrun, innertube Schwalbe, Maraton+, innertube PU, black, solid
20”  DF2011-B X  DP2002-B
22”  DF2212-B  10275448  DP2202-B
24”  DF2411-B  10283440 Custom table under*
25” X  DF2511-B  DP2501-B
26”  DF2611-B X  DP2602-B
Wheel dim. PU single-sided rim PU, HD rim PU 24x1 3/8 HD rim PU 24x1 3/8 coarse gray
single-sided rim
24”  DP2401-B  DP2402-B  DP2403-B  DP2403
Wheel dim. Aluminum STD Polycompact Stainless steel Tetra Grip Maxgrepp
20”  MED2028  MED5200  MED5100 X  MED5400
20” HD  MED2037-HD  MED5200-HD  MED5100-HD X  MED5400-HD
22”  MED2029  MED5210  MED5110 X  MED5410
22” HD  MED2038-HD  MED5210-HD  MED5110-HD X  MED5410-HD
24”  MED2030  MED2303  MED2313  MED2323  MED2333
24” HD  MED2039-HD  MED5220-HD  MED5120-HD  MED5320-HD  MED5420-HD
25”  MED2040-HD  MED5225  MED5125 X  MED5425
26”  MED2041-HD  MED5230  MED5130 X  MED5430
Push rims:
*
Mounting kit:
Battery:
Battery and charger are included as standard with the E-Drive.
When ordering as an accessory, check the box for the desired
option.
Battery Charger
MEM2001, NiMH
XOC-82100-B00, LiON
X0F-8210C-H00, NiMH
X0F-8210C-G00, LiON/NiMH
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 € 00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 €
00.0 € 00.0 €
00.0 €